000 "EBPOMNAKTPEAL"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mockea, yn. OctanoBckui npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap Mobeasl 50B, od. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckas obnacTb, r. Mogonbek, yn. PowmHekas, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

KoMmepuecKkoe npeanoxeHue

Mukcep MINI MP160 VV.A 34740, apt. 34740

CTtpaHa

ApTukyn
[MpounssoaunTens
Mapka

OnvnHa
OnuHaBYnakoske
LLnpunHa
LLnpnHaBYnakoske
BeicoTa
BeicoTaBYnakoske
Bec

BecBYnaroBke

robot i coup’
Wini P 160 V.-

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru

®paHumna

34740
ROBOT-COUPE
Robot-Coupe
455

450

78

190

78

110

LleHa - 40370.01 py®6.

C yBaxeHwuewm, EBponaktpena
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